CAPACITORS                                     FEB 2012
CAPACITORS
CERAMIC CAPACITORS
MINI-KITS
All Prices are in AUD ( Australian Dollars ) & Include 10% GST
      www.minikits.com.au    Tel: Mob 0419 826 666    Fax: 08 82610079     1A
Order No  Description    Type   Volt   Spacing   5+Each
CER1.0/2  1.0pF Ceramic     NPO  50v   2.54mm   $0.15
CER1.0   1.0pF Ceramic    NPO  50v   5.08mm   $0.15
CER1.2   1.2pF Ceramic      _    50v   2.54mm   $0.12
CER1.5   1.5pF Ceramic    NPO   50v   5.08mm   $0.12
CER1.8   1.8pF Ceramic    NPO   50v   5.08mm   $0.12
CER2.2   2.2pF Ceramic   NPO   50v   5.08mm   $0.12
CER2.7   2.7pF Ceramic    NPO  50v    5.08mm   $0.12
CER3.3   3.3pF Ceramic   NPO  50v   5.08mm   $0.12
CER3.3/2  3.3pF Miniplate   NPO  100v  2.54mm   $0.25
CER3.9   3.9pF Ceramic   NPO  50v   5.08mm   $0.12
CER4.7   4.7pF Ceramic    NPO  50v   5.08mm   $0.12
CER5.6/2  5.6pF Ceramic   NPO  500v  2.54mm   $0.20
CER6.8   6.8pF Ceramic     NPO  500v  5.08mm   $0.20
CER6.8/2  6.8pF Miniplate     NPO  100v  2.54mm   $0.25
CER8.2   8.2pF Ceramic    NPO  50v   5.08mm   $0.12
CER10   10pF Ceramic    NPO  50v   5.08mm   $0.12
CER12   12pF Ceramic     NPO  50v   5.08mm   $0.12
CER15   15pF Ceramic    NPO  50v   5.08mm   $0.15
CER18   18pF Ceramic    NPO  50v   5.08mm   $0.12
CER20   20pF Ceramic    NPO  50v   2.54mm   $0.10
CER22   22pF Ceramic     NPO   50v   5.08mm   $0.12
CER22/2  22pF Miniplate     Y5P   100v  2.54mm   $0.25
CER27   27pF Ceramic     NPO  50v   5.08mm   $0.15
CER33   33pF Ceramic    NPO  50v   5.08mm   $0.12
CER39   39pF Ceramic    NPO  50v   5.08mm   $0.12
CER47   47pF Ceramic    NPO  50v   5.08mm   $0.12
CER56   56pF Ceramic     NPO  50v   5.08mm   $0.12
CER56/2  56pF Miniplate    NPO  100v  2.54mm   $0.25
CER68   68pF Ceramic     NPO  50v   5.08mm   $0.12
CER82   82pF Ceramic    NPO  50v   5.08mm   $0.12
CER100   100pF Ceramic    NPO  50v   5.08mm   $0.12
CER120/2  120pF Miniplate  NPO  100v  2.54mm   $0.25
CER120   120pF Ceramic    Y5P   50v   5.08mm   $0.12
CER150   150pF Ceramic    Y5P   50v   5.08mm   $0.12
CER180   180pF Ceramic   Y5P   50v   5.08mm   $0.12
CER220   220pF Ceramic   NPO  50v   5.08mm   $0.15
CER270   270pF Ceramic   Y5P   50v   5.08mm   $0.12
CERAMIC CAPACITORS CONT-
Order No  Description    Type   Volt   Spacing   5+Each
CER330   330pF Ceramic   Y5P   50v   5.08mm   $0.12
CER390   390pF Ceramic   Y5P   50v   5.08mm   $0.12
CER470   470pF Ceramic   NPO  100v  5.08mm   $0.32
CER560   560pF Ceramic   Y5P   50v   5.08mm   $0.12
CER680   680pF Ceramic   Y5P   50v   5.08mm      $0.12
CER820   820pF Ceramic   Y5P   50v   5.08mm   $0.12
CER1n0   1000pF Ceramic   Y5P   50v   5.08mm   $0.12
CER1n5   1500pF Miniplate   Y5P   50v   5.08mm   $0.25
CER1n8   1800pF Miniplate  Y5P   50v   5.08mm   $0.25
We are now stocking a range of popu-
lar high voltage Ceramic capacitors
suitable for repairs or radio restora-
tion.  Most are suitable to suit
FT101Z / FT902  Radios
Order No   Description         Volt     1+Each
CER100/2   100pF Ceramic        6KV     $1.80
       Yaesu Valve Output
CER1000/2  1000pF Ceramic        6KV     $1.90
       Yaesu Valve Output
Epoxy dipped ceramic multilayer
capacitors ideally suited to de-
coupling & filtering applications.

HIGH VOLTAGE CERAMIC CAPACITORS
CAPACITORS                                      FEB 2012
CAPACITORS
MICA RF CAPACITORS
MINI-KITS
All Prices are in AUD ( Australian Dollars ) & Include 10% GST
      www.minikits.com.au    Tel: Mob 0419 826 666    Fax: 08 82610079     1B
Epoxy resin dipped capacitors ideally suited for
High Voltage RF decoupling & filtering applica-
tions.  High Stability –55 to +125 deg C Tolerance
+/- 5%.  Most are 6mm spacing Cornell Dubilier (
CDE )
Order No    Description        Volt     1+Each
CAP/SM5    5pF Mica  HV RF CDE   500V    $1.35
        6mm spacing +/- 0.5pF
CAP/SM10    10pF Mica  HV RF CDE  500V    $1.40
        6mm spacing +/- 0.5pF
CAP/SM15    15pF Mica  HV RF CDE   500V    $1.25
        6mm spacing +/-5%
CAP/SM18    18pF Mica  HV RF CDE  500V    $1.45
        6mm spacing +/-5%
CAP/SM22    22pF Mica  HV RF CDE   500V    $0.95
        6mm spacing +/-5%
CAP/SM27    27pF Mica  HV RF CDE  500V    $1.30
        6mm spacing +/-5%
CAP/SM33    33pF Mica  HV RF CDE   500V    $1.40
        6mm spacing +/-5%
CAP/SM39    39pF Mica HV RF CDE   500V    $1.95
        6mm spacing +/-5%
CAP/SM47    47pF Mica HV RF CDE   500V    $1.40
        6mm spacing +/-5%
CAP/SM56    56pF Mica HV RF CDE   500V     $1.85
        6mm spacing +/-5%
CAP/SM68    68pF Mica HV RF CDE   500V     $1.95
        6mm spacing +/-5%
CAP/SM82    82pF Mica  HV RF CDE  1KV     $4.80
        8.73mm spacing +/-5%
CAP/SM100   100pF Mica  HV RF  CDE  500V    $1.30
        6mm spacing +/-5%
CAP/SM120   120pF Silver Mica      500V    $1.50
        6mm spacing +/-5%
CAP/SM150   150pF Mica  HV RF CDE  500V    $1.15
        6mm spacing +/-5%
CAP/SM180   180pF Mica  HV RF CDE  500V    $1.75
        6mm spacing +/-5%
CAP/SM220   220pF Silver Mica      500V    $2.20
        Yaesu Valve Output
CAP/SM270   270pF Mica  HV RF CDE  500V    $3.20
        6mm spacing +/-5%
CAP/SM390   390pF Silver Mica      500V    $2.95
        Yaesu Valve Output
CAP/SM500   500pF Silver Mica      500V    $3.95
        6mm spacing +/-5%
CAP/SM1000   1000pF Silver Mica      500V    $5.15
        8.73mm spacing +/-5%
RB ELECTROLYTIC CAPACITORS
Order No     Description     Volt   1+Each  5+Each
ELC1EXR63    1uF Electro     63v   $0.15   $0.12
ELC2.2TKR63   2.2uF TKR Elec   63v   $0.26   $0.23
ELC4.7TKR63   4.7uF TKR Electro  63v   $0.26   $0.23
ELC10EXR25   10uF EXR Elec    25v   $0.30   $0.24
ELC10TKR450   10uF TKR Elect    450   $2.10    -
ELC22TKR25   22uF TKR Elec    25v   $0.25    -
ELC22TKR350   22uF TKR Elect    350   $2.20    -
ELC33TKR35   33uF TKR Elec    35v   $0.35   $0.28
ELC33TKR350   33uF TKR Elect    350   $3.00    -
ELC47TKR35   47uF EXR Elec    35v   $0.35   $0.28
ELC47TKR250   47uF TKR Elect    250   $2.70    -
ELC68EXR35   68uF EXR Elec    45v   $0.35   $0.33
ELC100EXR25   100uF EXR Elec   25v   $0.35   $0.33
ELC220TKR25   220uF TKR Elec   25v   $0.63    -
ELC470EXR25   470uF EXR Elec   25v   $1.15   $0.92
ELC1000u     1000uF Electro   16v   $0.69   $0.60
ELC1000TKR25  1000uF TKR Elec   25v   $1.20    -
Order No    Description      Volt  1+Each   5+Each
1SSR50     1uF SMD Electro    50   $0.20   $0.18
10SME16    10uF SMD Electro   16v   $0.21   $0.18
10SSR25    10uF SMD Electro   25v   $0.24   $0.20
22SSR25    22uF Mini Electro   25v   $0.24   $0.20
47SME16    47uF SMD Electro   16v   $0.26   $0.23
100SSR16    100uF Mini Electro   16v   $0.32   $0.26
Most capacitors are long life 105deg C,
HITANO or Jamicon Brand.  EXR are low
impedance types for switching power
supplies, TKR are like standard electro-
lytic types but long life 105deg C
SMD & MINI ELECTROLYTIC CAPACITORS
Miniature Electrolytic Capacitors that are
commonly used in Camcorders etc.  Toler-
ance +/-20% -40 to +80deg C
SME SSR
CAPACITORS                                       FEB 2012
CAPACITORS
SMD CHIP CAPACITORS
MINI-KITS
All Prices are in AUD ( Australian Dollars ) & Include 10% GST
      www.minikits.com.au    Tel: Mob 0419 826 666    Fax: 08 82610079     1C
Order No    Description     Size    Price Per 10 pcs
SMD0.47/2    0.47pF NPO Chip   0603     $1.50
SMD0.56/2    0.56pF NPO Chip   0603     $1.70
SMD0.68/2    0.68pF NPO Chip   0603     $1.70
SMD1.0     1.0pF NPO Chip    0805     $1.50
SMD1.0/2    1.0pF NPO Chip    0603     $1.50
SMD1.2/2    1.2pF NPO Chip    0603     $2.00
SMD1.5/2    1.5pF NPO Chip    0603     $1.70
SMD1.8/2    1.8pF NPO Chip    0603     $1.70
SMD2.2     2.2pF NPO Chip    0805     $1.00
SMD2.2/2    2.2pF NPO Chip    0603     $1.50
SMD2.7/2    2.7pF NPO Chip    0603     $1.50
SMD3.3     3.3pF NPO Chip   0805     $1.00
SMD3.3/2    3.3pF NPO Chip   0603     $1.50
SMD4.7         4.7pF NPO Chip    0805     $1.00
SMD4.7/2      4.7pF NPO Chip    0603     $1.70
SMD5.6       5.6pF NPO Chip    0805     $1.70
SMD5.6/2      5.6pF NPO Chip    0603     $1.70
SMD6.8       6.8pF NPO Chip    0805     $1.00
SMD6.8/2    6.8pF NPO Chip    0603     $1.70
SMD8.2       8.2pF NPO Chip    0805     $2.00
SMD10     10pF NPO Chip    0805     $0.70
SMD10/2    10pF NPO Chip   0603     $0.70
SMD12           12pF NPO Chip    0805     $1.00
SMD15           15pF NPO Chip   0805     $0.70
SMD15/2         15pF NPO Chip    0603     $1.70
SMD18/2         15pF NPO Chip   0603     $1.70
SMD18     18pF NPO Chip    0805     $1.00
SMD22     22pF NPO Chip   0805     $0.70
SMD22/2    22pF NPO Chip    0603     $2.00
SMD27     27pF NPO Chip   0805     $1.00
SMD27/2    22pF NPO Chip    0603     $1.70
SMD33     33pF NPO Chip    0805     $0.70
SMD39     39pF NPO Chip    0805     $1.70
SMD39/2    39pF NPO Chip   0603     $2.00
SMD47     47pF NPO Chip    0805     $1.00
SMD47/2    47pF NPO Chip    0603     $0.70
SMD56     56pF NPO Chip    0805     $1.50
SMD56/2    56pF NPO Chip   0603     $1.70
SMD68     68pF NPO Chip    0805     $1.70
SMD68/2    68pF NPO Chip   0603     $1.70
SMD82     82pF NPO Chip    0603     $1.00
SMD100     100pF NPO Chip   0805     $0.70
SMD100/2    100pF NPO Chip   0603     $0.70
SMD120     120pF NPO Chip   0805     $1.50
SMD120/2    120pF NPO Chip   0603     $1.70
SMD150     150pF NPO Chip   0805     $1.70
SMD150/2    150pF NPO Chip   0603     $1.70
SMD180     180pF NPO Chip   0805     $1.70
SMD CHIP CAPACITORS CONT-
Order No    Description     Size    Price Per 10 pcs
SMD220     220pF X7R Chip   0805     $0.70
SMD220 /2    220pF X7R Chip   0603   $0.22ea 5pcs in stock
SMD270     270pF NPO Chip   0805     $1.50
SMD270/2    270pF NPO Chip   0603     $0.27ea
SMD330     330 pF NPO Chip   0805     $2.00
SMD390     390pF NPO Chip   0805     $1.50
SMD470     470pF NPO Chip   0805     $1.00
SMD470/2    470pF NPO Chip   0603     $1.70
SMD560     560pF NPO Chip   0805     $1.50
SMD680     680pF NPO Chip   0805     $1.50
SMD820     820pF NPO Chip   0805     $1.70
SMD1n0     1000pF X7R Chip   0805     $0.70
SMD1n0     1000pF NPO Chip   0805     $0.07
SMD1n0/2    1000pF X7R Chip   0603     $0.70
SMD1n8     1800pF Chip     1206     $1.50